
from February 2013

please fill in the whole form using black ink in CAPITALS

Instruction to your Bank or Building Society to pay by direct debit 

Instruction to your Bank or Building Society

name(s) of account holder(s)

signature(s)                      date

name & address of your Bank or Building Society 

originators identification number

Bank/Building Society account number branch sortcode

Please pay Trent Motor Traction Co Ltd Direct Debits from the account detailed in 
this instruction subject to the safeguards assured by the Direct Debit Guarantee. I 
understand that this Instruction may remain with Trent Motor Traction Co Ltd and,  
if so, details will be passed electronically to my bank or building society.

name

address

email

to: the manager

address

bank/building society

1          2          2          0          7        2

postcode

1st choice 2nd choice

select which annual saver you want to buy

trentbarton
land

Date preferred for your account to be debited, choose from the 10th 
or 25th of any month

A A B CA B

choose which colour card you want
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Direct Debit Guarantee

This Guarantee is offered by all Banks and Building 
Societies that accept instructions to pay by Direct Debit.
The efficiency and security of the scheme is monitored 
and protected by your own Bank or Building Society. 

If there are any changes to the amount, date or frequency
of your Direct Debit Trent Motor Traction Co Ltd will 
notify you 10 working days in advance of your account
being debited or as otherwise agreed. If you request Trent
Motor Traction Co Ltd to collect a payment, confirmation
of the amount and date will be given to you at the time of
the request.

If an error is made in the payment of your Direct Debit by
Trent Motor Traction Co Ltd or your Bank or Building 
Society, you are entitled to a full and immediate refund 
of the amount paid from your Bank or Building Society.

If you receive a refund you are not entitled to, you 
must pay it back when Trent Motor Traction Co Ltd 
asks you to. 

You can cancel a Direct Debit at any time by simply 
contacting your Bank or Building Society. Written 
confirmation may be required. Please also notify us.

saver is built
around you - just

choose the zone you
wish to travel in and

you can travel as often as
you need in that area. The

map on the right will help
you decide what’s best for you.

New for 2013 is our 
ultimate go-anywhere ticket - 

trentbarton land saver - which also
includes travel on red arrow, our fast

turn up and go coach between Derby 
and Nottingham.

anywhere, any time

saver is valid at any time of day – whether it’s for
your daily commute, a trip out to the shops – or even

a party night out. There are no time limits during your
chosen period of validity.

easy pay, easy go

You can buy a ticket for as long as you need. saver7 is our weekly
ticket for you to buy on the bus – but the longer you buy for the

more you can save.

Longer period tickets, from monthly up to annual, can be purchased 
at www.trentbarton.co.uk/saver or from our trentbarton shops in 
Broadmarsh or Derby bus stations. You can save even more by signing 
up for Direct Debit – there’s a form in this leaflet.

you want to 
pay once and

get unlimited
travel?

you can
with saver… or take it to our trentbarton shops at

Nottingham and Derby bus stations

save even
more money
with direct

debit
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red arrow

express & non-stop
bus & coach routes
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fare zones

A

A B

CA B

CA B

28
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£42

£65

£75

£95

3 m
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6 m
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£230

£375

£420

£520

an
nu
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£420

£690

£765

£950

prices

£11

£18

£20

£30

buy                from the driver

special introductory price

trentbarton land

£37

£60

£66

£82

an
nu

al

Dire
ct
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eb

it
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y m

ont
hly

Rainworth

Newstead

A CB

entire network
trentbarton land saver

compare to paying 
every day

Long Eaton toNottingham 
would be £96 per month

£31

you save

Calverton toNottingham 
would be £104 per month

£39

Stapleford to Nottingham 
would be £112 per month

£47

Derby toNottingham 
would be £192 per month

£97

£65
per month

with

£65
per month

£65
per month

£95
per month

if you sign up to annual saver by Direct
Debit we require 1 month’s notice of 
cancellation

trentbarton 
FREEPOST 425
Heanor
Derbyshire
DE75 9BR

please fill in the form (fold it if you like) 
- tear it off, pop it into an envelope and 
send to

please fill in the form (fold it if you like) 
- tear it off, pop it into an envelope and 
send to
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